
Attachment 3 – Names and Addresses of Parties Served 

1. Queenstown Lakes District Council 

dpappeals@qldc.govt.nz 

 

2. Alexander and Jayne Schrantz 

james@jghbarrister.com 

 

3. Michael Coburn for Jacks Point Residents and Owners Association on behalf of 

Jacks Point Residents and Owners Association 

mike@jackspoint.com 

 

4. Joanna & Simon Taverner 

jo_dey@hotmail.com 

 

5. Campbell Hodgson for Jardine Family Trust and Remarkables Station Limited on 

behalf of Jardine Family Trust and Remarkables Station Limited 

campbell.hodgson@gallawaycookallan.co.nz 

 

6. Kristi and Jonathan Howley 

kiwistin@yahoo.co.nz 

 

7. Greig Garthwaite 

18 Gray Street,Frankton,New Zealand,9300 

 

8. Ben and Catherine Hudson 

ben.hudson@wam.co.nz 

 

9. Lingasen and Janet Moodley 

linksm004@gmail.com FS1114 

 

10. Stephen and Karen Pearson 

stephen.pearson88@gmail.com 

 

11. Murray and Jennifer Butler 

murrayb@outlook.co.nz 

 

12. Grant and Cathy Boyd 

cathyboyd123@yahoo.com 

 

13. David Martin and Margaret Poppleton 

david@profqueenstown.co.nz 

 

14. James and Elisabeth Ford 

lis_ 1962@hotmail.com 

15. Mark and Katherine Davies 

Katherineegg@hotmail.com 

 



16. Sonia and Grant Voldseth and McDonald 

sonia.voldseth@yahoo.com 

 

17. Thomas Ibbotson 

thom.ibbotson@gmail.com 

 

18. John and Mary Catherine Holland 

kate.holland@optusnet.com.au 

 

19. Christine and Neville Cunningham 

Chris.s.cunningham@gmail.com 

 

20. Rebecca Wolt for BSTGT Limited on behalf of BSTGT Limited 

rebecca.wolt@laneneave.co.nz 

 

21. Peter & Carol Haythornthwaite 

464 Te Ahu Ahu Rd,Waimate North, RD2,Kaikohe,New Zealand,0472 

 

22. Chris Ferguson 

Chris.Ferguson@boffamiskell.co.nz 

 

23. MJ and RB Williams and Brabant 

richard@brabant.co.nz 


